
                                                                                                     
MAYOR'S ENGAGEMENTS  

Saturday 13 August 2022 to Saturday 27 August 2022 
 

Please find below brief details of the Mayor’s Engagements for the next three weeks.  This is a guide only as details can, and do, change at the last minute. 
 

DATE  
 
 

EVENT 
 

 ATTENDED BY 

Saturday 13th August 2022 Ipswich Town vs MK Dons Mayor 

Saturday 13th August 2022 Pakistan Day Deputy Mayor & Deputy Mayoress 

Monday 15th August 2022 Residents Recognition Event Mayor 

Tuesday 16th August 2022 Citizenship Ceremonies Mayor 

Tuesday 16th August 2022 MK Dons vs Port Vale Mayor 

Wednesday 17th August 
2022 

Carole Loxton Celebration  Mayor 

Thursday 18th August 2022 Medical Detection John Church Bio Building Opening Mayor 

Friday 19th August 2022 MK Proms Mayor 

Saturday 20th August 2022 Independence Day and Teej celebrations Deputy Mayor & Deputy Mayoress 

Saturday 20th August 2022 MK Dons vs Accrington Stanley Mayor, Deputy Mayor & Deputy 
Mayoress 



DATE  
 
 

EVENT 
 

 ATTENDED BY 

Tuesday 23rd August 2022 Citizenship Ceremonies Mayor 

Friday 26th August 2022 Shelton Court 50th celebration Mayor 

Saturday 27th August 2022 Woburn Sands Music Festival Mayor 

Saturday 27th August 2022 Ogbako Ndi Igbo Cultural Day 2022 Deputy Mayor & Deputy Mayoress 

Saturday 27th August 2022 Junior Film Makers  Deputy Mayor & Deputy Mayoress 

 


